Position Other Positions Held

Chief Financial Officer
Assistant Chief Fin Officer
Purchasing Manager
Financial Analyst Ill

Management
Accountant/Auditor

Chief Financial Officer
Senior Mg, Internal Control
Financial Analyst Ill
Financial Analyst Il

Management
Accountant/Auditor

Buyer
Mgmt Analyst Il Limited Term

Management
Accountant/Auditor

Accountant |

Accountant Il
Administrative Technician
Financial Analyst |
Accountant Il
Administrative Assistant (C)
Account Clerk Il

Controller

Landscape Inspector Il
Assistant Chief Fin Officer
Buyer

Administrative Assistant (C)
Accounting Technician
Project Manager

Financial Analyst Il

City

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Total Wages

$206,631
$155,230
$139,158
$128,079
$111,447

$98,891
$98,636
$94,685
$94,447
$92,215

$87,929
$85,792
$84,017

$83,614
$82,625
$81,942
$77,807
$76,908
$74,463
$74,191
$71,524
$68,184
$67,308
$66,906
$64,423
$62,677
$61,965
$61,703

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,240
$67,357
$27,141
$34,955
$10,828

$19,101
$20,291

$9,029
$16,332
$27,508

$31,141
$8,005
$14,152

$6,912

$7,327
$21,781
$15,893
$16,794
$24,553

$8,079
$10,715
$22,950
$13,966
$22,336
$29,346
$15,324

$4,993
$35,061



Buyer

Mgmt Analyst Il Limited Term
Landscape Inspector |
Assistant Chief Fin Officer
Landscape Inspector |
Accounting Technician
Accountant |

Consultant

Project Manager

Mail Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Special Districts Manager
Accountant |

Account Clerk |

Project Manager
Accountant |

Senior Mgr, Internal Control
Mail Clerk

Buyer Limited Term

Ztemp - Mgt
Accountant/Auditor

Accountant |
Accountant |
Accountant |

Buyer

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

Finance Department
Finance Department
Finance Department

Finance Department

$60,922
$60,276
$59,112
$56,077
$55,660
$54,819
$54,484
$52,560
$45,233
$44,613
$40,722
$36,167
$35,805
$35,061
$33,637
$32,206
$27,787
$25,023
$23,698
$23,175

$8,358
$6,095
$5,719
$4,299

$5,201
$5,695
$13,473
$8,112
$13,028
$19,329
$13,343
$1,965
$14,976
$13,346
$3,845
$3,399
$3,077
$8,596
$5,617
$5,363
$678
$2,050
$6,068
$869

$2,184
$436
$487
$738



