Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$206,631	\$43,240
Assistant Chief Fin Officer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$155,230	\$67,357
Purchasing Manager		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$139,158	\$27,141
Financial Analyst III		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$128,079	\$34,955
Management Accountant/Auditor		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$111,447	\$10,828
Chief Financial Officer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$98,891	\$19,101
Senior Mgr, Internal Control		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$98,636	\$20,291
Financial Analyst III		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$94,685	\$9,029
Financial Analyst II		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$94,447	\$16,332
Management Accountant/Auditor		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$92,215	\$27,508
Buyer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$87,929	\$31,141
Mgmt Analyst II Limited Term		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$85,792	\$8,005
Management Accountant/Auditor		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$84,017	\$14,152
Accountant I		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$83,614	\$6,912
Accountant II		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$82,625	\$7,327
Administrative Technician		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$81,942	\$21,781
Financial Analyst I		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$77,807	\$15,893
Accountant II		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$76,908	\$16,794
Administrative Assistant (C)		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$74,463	\$24,553
Account Clerk III		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$74,191	\$8,079
Controller		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$71,524	\$10,715
Landscape Inspector II		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$68,184	\$22,950
Assistant Chief Fin Officer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$67,308	\$13,966
Buyer		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$66,906	\$22,336
Administrative Assistant (C)		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$64,423	\$29,346
Accounting Technician		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$62,677	\$15,324
Project Manager		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$61,965	\$4,993
Financial Analyst II		Oxnard	Finance Department	\$61,703	\$35,061

Buyer	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$60,922	\$5,201
Mgmt Analyst II Limited Term	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$60,276	\$5,695
Landscape Inspector I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$59,112	\$13,473
Assistant Chief Fin Officer	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$56,077	\$8,112
Landscape Inspector I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$55,660	\$13,028
Accounting Technician	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$54,819	\$19,329
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$54,484	\$13,343
Consultant	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$52,560	\$1,965
Project Manager	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$45,233	\$14,976
Mail Clerk	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$44,613	\$13,346
Account Clerk II	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$40,722	\$3,845
Special Districts Manager	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$36,167	\$3,399
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$35,805	\$3,077
Account Clerk I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$35,061	\$8,596
Project Manager	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$33,637	\$5,617
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$32,206	\$5,363
Senior Mgr, Internal Control	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$27,787	\$678
Mail Clerk	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$25,023	\$2,050
Buyer Limited Term	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$23,698	\$6,068
Ztemp - Mgt Accountant/Auditor	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$23,175	\$869
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$8,358	\$2,184
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$6,095	\$436
Accountant I	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$5,719	\$487
Buyer	Oxnard	Finance Department	\$4,299	\$738